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Gy m

A ARa nk

Aver ie  Kroeger313
Ref lex  TX

9.000 9.250 9.2009.475 36.925
10T 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

M eredith Goe tte r556
Above The Bar TX

9.350 9.000 8.8509.475 36.675
3 4T 1T 9 2 

2 

Veronica  Aguirre272
Sugar Land

9.325 9.000 8.9258.925 36.175
4 4T 7T 8 3 

3 

Kayden S he lby491
Acrosports TX

8.575 9.500 9.1758.825 36.075
14 1 9 3 4T

4T

S ophia  Boudra455
Acrosports TX

9.175 8.900 9.2008.800 36.075
6 7 10 1T 4T

4T

Ronni O rr438
Legacy

8.825 8.400 9.0009.400 35.625
13 10 3 6T 6 

6 

Julia  W ach447
Legacy

9.550 8.600 9.0008.400 35.550
1 8 15 6T 7 

7 

Gracie  Burne tt276
Sugar Land

8.850 9.100 8.3509.200 35.500
12 3 4 12 8 

8 

Georgia  S perandio633
Stars Houston TX

9.375 8.450 9.0758.500 35.400
2 9 14 4 9 

9 

W illianys F igueroa604
Beaumont

9.100 9.000 9.0508.000 35.150
9 4T 16 5 10 

10 

S abr ina  S a laza r132
Champion A cademy  TX

9.150 8.300 8.8258.775 35.050
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 

London Hunt630
Stars Houston TX

9.150 8.000 8.5508.925 34.625
7T 12T 7T 11 12 

12 

Kaylie  Isedore360
TAAG

8.500 8.000 7.7509.075 33.325
15 12T 6 16 13 

13 

Drew  Hunt359
TAAG

9.000 7.400 7.8508.750 33.000
10T 15 12 14T 14 

14 

Annabe l M oran437
Legacy

9.200 6.600 7.8759.100 32.775
5 16 5 13 15 

15 

Lily W arner381
TAAG

8.350 7.750 7.8508.700 32.650
16 14 13 14T 16 

16 
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